SUBCONTRACT TASK ORDER MODIFICATION

BETWEEN

COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
6101 Stevensan Avenue

Alexandna, VA 22304

AND

SPORTSFLIGHT AIR INC., dba CAPITAL AVIATION

460 New York Ave
Huntington, NY 11743

PRIME CONTRACT NUMBER: CLASSIFIED

SUBCONTRACT: S1007312
TASK ORDER NO: §

EFFECTIVE DATE: 23 AUGUST 2004 — 28 AUGUST 2004

This supplemental agreement modifies the referenced subcontract as set forth below:

Authorizes the following work to be accomplished and provides the funding to the subcontract as

detailed below:
Alrcraft Size/Description Tail # Hourly Hours | Extended Amount
Rate
Med. Exec. Jat 1 — Gulfsiream $5450 54 $294,300.00
v 305Am0
QOther Direct Costs Description Extended Amount
Mission Specific Cosls $143,110.00
Total Authorized Amount | $437,410.00

PR: 119-004833 & 119-004572

Downloaded from The Rendition Project
www.therenditionproject.org.uk

Source: Reprieve



All other terms and conditions of this subcontract remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, IHE PAKTIES HERETO HAVE EXEGUTED THIS SUBCONTRACT
TASK ORDER MODIFICATION AS OF THE DATES SET FORTH BELOW:

SPORTSFLIGHT AIR INC. COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

BY, BY: %/L /L‘y
7
ED NAME £ PRINTED NAME: Luis Ambroggio
TITLE: éjé 77204 TITLE: Subcontracts Manager

DATE: 8/30// W DATE: q'% ! oY

PR: 119-004833 & 119-004572

Downloaded from The Rendition Project

Source: Reprieve
www.therenditionproject.org.uk





